# L05000008415

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  The Filing Officer:





500056199995

07/06/05--01005--025 \*\*198.75

M. HODGES

# LAW OFFICES OF BOGOSIAN & POWER CHARTERED

2041 FOURTEENTH AVENUE VERO BEACH, FLORIDA 32960

RICHARD P. BOGOSIAN\* BARBARA B. POWER

\*ADMITTED IN MASSACHUSETTS AND FLORIDA June 27, 2005

TELEPHONE: (772) 567-3400 FACSIMILE: (772) 778-2848

E-MAIL: bogpow@bellsouth.net

Division of Corporations Amendment Section and Registration Section P. O. Box 5327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: JSJ Viking

Dear Ladies & Gentlemen:

My client has a corporation that he desires to dissolve, JSJ Viking, Inc. and create JSJ Viking, LLC in it's place. Accordingly, Articles of Dissolution for JSJ Viking, Inc. (2), are enclosed with a fee of \$43.75. Articles of Organization for JSJ Viking, LLC (2) are enclosed with fee of \$155,00, Can you arrange to dissolve the corporation first and then create the LLC. Please let me know if you require any additional documentation or fees.

Very truly yours

Richard P. Bogosian

рb

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: JSJ VIKING, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
Richard P. Bogosian, Esq	lame of Person)			
4.)	ame of Person)			
Bogosian & Power, Chartered				
(F	Firm/Company)			
2041 14th Avenue	44-			
	(Address)			
Vero Beach, FL 32960				
(City/s	State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please of	call:			
	at ( 772 ) 567-3400 (Area Code & Daytime Te	Jackson Niemboo		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	tephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		Iorida 32314		

RTICLES OF ORGANIZATION F	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILIT	TY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:		
JSJ VIKING, LLC			. <u></u>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
555 47th Avenue	555 47th Avenue		
Vero Beach, FL 32968	Vero Beach, FL 32968	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>		. =
Johπ Sten Jensen	Name		;
555 47th Avenue	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		، ﴿ ﴿ حَسِيب
Vero Beach, FL 32968	<del></del> • •		
	FL v, State, and Zip	- <del></del>	•
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position	and to accept service of process for the abouted in this certificate, I hereby accept the acceptacity. I further agree to comply with the plete performance of my duties, and I am for as registered agent as provided for in Charles and I agent's Signature	appointment as ne provisions of all amiliar with and	
			· <del>-</del> -

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	John Sten Jensen	
	555 47th Avenue	, . · · =·-·
	Vero Beach, FL 32968	, 2 <del>22</del> , 42
MGRM	John Sten Jensen	
	555 47th Avenue	an na halag kan ≟≃
	Vero Beach, FL 32968	an a s≛n Se en saak e
	<u> </u>	en en ma
		e e' e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
		y ta <del>na</del>
		The state of the s
		т <u>з</u> — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
(Use attachment if necessary)	-	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
	•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

John Sten Jensen

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)